
   

 

  TIROMOANA  DIGN4U HILLCLIMB Sat 15th May 2021 - Results by Class 
           
Running 

Order 
Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  

Time 

9 Majo Janecek Fiat  - X1/9 1000 A 0 - 1300 01:18.16 01:11.89 01:11.51 01:07.90  01:07.90 
13 Rowan Price Nissan - Pulsar Gti 1596 B 1301-1600 01:15.52 01:12.19 01:32.61 01:10.12  01:10.12 
19 Tim Bush Toyota  - MR2 1600 B 1301-1600 01:23.95 01:17.51 01:15.06 01:14.47  01:14.47 
21 William Adlam Toyota  - Corolla 1600 B 1301-1600 01:31.10 01:24.03 01:23.54 01:18.69  01:18.69 
2 Bruce Commerer Ford - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 01:16.99 01:13.49 01:12.37 01:10.97  01:10.97 

17 Troy Everitt-Hood Toyota  - Curren 2000 C 1601-2000 01:26.84 01:19.09 01:14.74 01:12.80  01:12.80 
8 Andy Lloyd BMW  - 320i 2000 C 1601-2000 01:22.48 01:16.20 01:15.93 01:14.09  01:14.09 
5 Kurt McGhie Toyota  - Curren 2000 C 1601-2000 01:35.66 01:25.82 01:22.70 01:18.67  01:18.67 

10 Reece Tanner Mitsubishi - Mirage 1798 C 1601-2000 01:29.47 01:24.70 01:22.46 01:20.26  01:20.26 
12 Rodney Penn Toyota  - Altezza 1990 C 1601-2000 01:31.72 01:28.99 01:24.56 01:24.05  01:24.05 
22 Stu Robertson Toyota  - Corolla 3400 D 2000+ 01:13.91 01:08.62 01:06.05 01:04.95  01:04.95 
14 Shay Burkhart Mazda  - RX7 4002 D 2000+ 01:14.82 01:11.47 01:08.59 01:07.58  01:07.58 
20 Webster Gough Toyota  - Starlet GT 2540 D 2000+ 01:16.27 01:12.28 01:08.75 01:08.54  01:08.54 
4 Karl Giddy Nissan - Silvia S15 4420 D 2000+ 01:22.20 01:18.48 01:15.35 01:12.61  01:12.61 

16 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy RS 3400 E 4WD 01:13.56 01:08.66 01:07.35 01:06.78  01:06.78 
7 Loren Brookes Subaru  - Impreza WRX Sti 3400 E 4WD 01:19.65 01:14.29 01:08.92 01:08.48  01:08.48 

11 Glen Bublitz Mitsubishi - EVO5 3400 E 4WD 01:17.73 01:11.86 01:09.04 01:10.00  01:09.04 
1 Alan Groves Subaru  - Impereza WRX 3400 E 4WD 01:25.71 01:16.03 01:14.55 01:10.11  01:10.11 
6 Larni Burkhart Mitsubishi - EVO5 3400 E 4WD 01:22.03 01:19.83 01:15.70 01:14.03  01:14.03 
3 Caprice Bouzaid Subaru  - Impreza WRX Sti 2500 E 4WD 01:21.05 01:15.14 01:15.33 01:15.79  01:15.14 

18 Yvette Bouzaid Subaru  - Impeza RXI 2500 E 4WD 01:23.63 01:20.50 01:21.84 01:18.49  01:18.49 
15 Murray Wells BMW  - 320i 2000 F Classic 01:28.84 01:25.89 01:21.49 01:20.34  01:20.34 



 

TIROMOANA  DIGN4U HILLCLIMB Sat 15th May 2021 - Results by Position 
 

           
Position Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  

Time 

1 Stu Robertson Toyota  - Corolla 3400 D 2000+ 01:13.91 01:08.62 01:06.05 01:04.95  01:04.95 
2 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy RS 3400 E 4WD 01:13.56 01:08.66 01:07.35 01:06.78  01:06.78 
3 Shay Burkhart Mazda  - RX7 4002 D 2000+ 01:14.82 01:11.47 01:08.59 01:07.58  01:07.58 
4 Majo Janecek Fiat  - X1/9 1000 A 0 - 1300 01:18.16 01:11.89 01:11.51 01:07.90  01:07.90 
5 Loren Brookes Subaru  - Impreza WRX Sti 3400 E 4WD 01:19.65 01:14.29 01:08.92 01:08.48  01:08.48 
6 Webster Gough Toyota  - Starlet GT 2540 D 2000+ 01:16.27 01:12.28 01:08.75 01:08.54  01:08.54 
7 Glen Bublitz Mitsubishi - EVO5 3400 E 4WD 01:17.73 01:11.86 01:09.04 01:10.00  01:09.04 
8 Alan Groves Subaru  - Impereza WRX 3400 E 4WD 01:25.71 01:16.03 01:14.55 01:10.11  01:10.11 
9 Rowan Price Nissan - Pulsar Gti 1596 B 1301-1600 01:15.52 01:12.19 01:32.61 01:10.12  01:10.12 

10 Bruce Commerer Ford - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 01:16.99 01:13.49 01:12.37 01:10.97  01:10.97 
11 Karl Giddy Nissan - Silvia S15 4420 D 2000+ 01:22.20 01:18.48 01:15.35 01:12.61  01:12.61 
12 Troy Everitt-Hood Toyota  - Curren 2000 C 1601-2000 01:26.84 01:19.09 01:14.74 01:12.80  01:12.80 
13 Larni Burkhart Mitsubishi - EVO5 3400 E 4WD 01:22.03 01:19.83 01:15.70 01:14.03  01:14.03 
14 Andy Lloyd BMW  - 320i 2000 C 1601-2000 01:22.48 01:16.20 01:15.93 01:14.09  01:14.09 
15 Tim Bush Toyota  - MR2 1600 B 1301-1600 01:23.95 01:17.51 01:15.06 01:14.47  01:14.47 
16 Caprice Bouzaid Subaru  - Impreza WRX Sti 2500 E 4WD 01:21.05 01:15.14 01:15.33 01:15.79  01:15.14 
17 Yvette Bouzaid Subaru  - Impeza RXI 2500 E 4WD 01:23.63 01:20.50 01:21.84 01:18.49  01:18.49 
18 Kurt McGhie Toyota  - Curren 2000 C 1601-2000 01:35.66 01:25.82 01:22.70 01:18.67  01:18.67 
19 William Adlam Toyota  - Corolla 1600 B 1301-1600 01:31.10 01:24.03 01:23.54 01:18.69  01:18.69 
20 Reece Tanner Mitsubishi - Mirage 1798 C 1601-2000 01:29.47 01:24.70 01:22.46 01:20.26  01:20.26 
21 Murray Wells BMW  - 320i 2000 F Classic 01:28.84 01:25.89 01:21.49 01:20.34  01:20.34 
22 Rodney Penn Toyota  - Altezza 1990 C 1601-2000 01:31.72 01:28.99 01:24.56 01:24.05  01:24.05 

 


